CITY OF A
PORTLAND, OREGON
BUREAU OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

1900 SW 4th Ave., Suite 5000 ) et

Portland, OR 97201

muLTnomAH
counTyY
FACILITY PERMIT 12-119272-DFS-02-FA
Site Address: 119 SE MAIN ST Issued: 6/19/12
BW-DFS-02:STUMPTOWN 3157306:COPELAND BLG:Venerable
PROJECT INFORMATION Occ. Group Const. Type
Building | Alteration B, S-1 V-B V-B V-B

Project Description: F7/ STUMPTOWN COFFEE ROASTER NEW TI, DFS-02 ROOF PENETRATION FRAMING

APPLICANT WORKS PARTNERSHIP *JONATHAN HEPPNER* Phone (503) 234-2945

PROPERTY OWNER VENERABLE GROUP INC & KALBERER COMPANY Phone

CONTRACTOR BREMIK CONSTRUCTION Phone

Project Details Project Details

Building/Mechanical Inspector KEOGANT Code Edition (Year) 2010 OSSC
Electrical Inspector RISERJ Energy Code Edition 2010 Oregon Energ
Fire Marshal BOYLESG Folder Name DFS-02
Number of Stories 2 Plumbing Inspector COOKEW
Project Reference Number STUMPTOWN Sprinkler System Required? Yes
Square Footage - Occ 1 17145 Square Footage - Occ 2 9890
Square Footage - Occ 3 8520 Total Square Footage - Display Only 35555
Zoning - Property (1) IG1CC

FOR INSPECTION CONTACT Keogan,Thomas at 503-823-0637

This permit expires if, at any time, 180 days pass without an approved inspection. If you are not able to obtain an
inspection approval within 180 days, you may request a one-time only extension of 180 days by calling
503-823-5996.

BEFORE ATTENTION: Oregon law requires you to follow rules adopted by the Oregon Utility Notification Center. Those rules are set forth in OAR 952-001-0010 through
YOU DIG OAR 952-001-0090. You may obtain copies of the rules by calling the center. (Note: the telephone number for the Oregon Utility Notification Center is 1-800-332-2344).

CITY CONTACT Phone:
E-Mail: Fax: (503) 823-7425

INSPECTION REQUEST Contact your inspector directly for inspection requests.
PHONE NUMBERS

TDD: (503) 823-6868

IVR Inspection Request
Number:
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#-  CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON - BUREAU OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES E

" 1900 SW Fourth Avenue, Suite 5000 ¢ Portland, Oregon 97201 ¢ www.portlandonline.com/bds * Fax 503-823-7425

Facility Permit Plan Intake Form

FOR INTAKE, STAFF USE ONLY Building/Mechanical a2 8
Date Received & ‘ & ( [Z— Electrical ;

Building Registration # Plumbing S

Fixed Bid Fire ey | 3

Bin # F ]7 Planning (

Building Permit # [ = [( 9372- OFS~ J—‘FA"BES

Mechanical # PDOT

Plumbing Permit # Structural Ef‘é

Electrical Permit # Other

APPLICANT: Complete all sections below that apply to the project. Please print legibly.

Print Name_Jonathan Heppner Sign Name

Street Address WOrks partnership architecture 524 E Burnside St. suite 320

city Portland state. OR Zip Code 97214

Day Phone 903.234.2945 Fax 503.234.6583 email ion@worksarchitecture.net

Plans / permits available for pick up at 1900 SW 4th Avenue, 2nd floor between 8:00 am to 5:00 pm
Contact Name for plan/permit pick up Jonathan Heppner (works partnership architecture)

Day Phone_203.234.2945 email ion@worksarchitecture net

Project Building Name / #_Stumptown HQ
Project Address or Location 119 SE Main St (100 SE Salmon St)

Project Name and Description _Tenant Improvement to existing building for Stumptown coffee roasters.

KOOE PneT@HT 10N Eredne (MG —~ DEFERRED SVBM |1 -(2 al.0l,al.02-
Total Project Value $600.000 Project Reference #Billing 1D # Stumptown £3) coples ten

Building Contractor_Bremik Construction cce#_ 160383 Awd C?} SETS
MechanicalContractor American Heating cce#33135 OF Srecty Chlcs.
Electrical Contractor Capitol Electric ccB# 48748 License # 26-496C

Plumbing Contractor American Heating ccay 33135 License #
Building Permit [v1 () Alarms Required O Electrical Permit

ies 2 Smoke Det. Req’d Please provide a completec standard electrical permit ap-
i et e ! ‘q plication form. You may mail or deliver it to 1900 SW 4th
Const. Type VB (YD IN] Sprinklers Req'd Avenue, Portland, Oregon 57201 or FAX-to-503-823-T475.
[N] Struct. Eng / Calcs [ o 20R CODE
Submitted & Plumbing Permit i REY 5" IANG
Number of Fixtures | 192012

J Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Valuation

Back Flow Devices EXisting ;W_
l%’\‘
(IStiN

Water Service (# of Feet) EXISTng o -
Medical Gas NA —
Other i

Description

fpp_intake  03/24/08 City of Portland Oregon - Bureau of Development Services



Stumptown Office Renovation

Roof Framing Revisions
Structural Calculations
Pp. 1-3

catena project No.: 2012003.00

June 4, 2012

1111 ne flanders street -« suite 206 - portiand oregon 97232 503. 467. 4980 503. 467. 4797

| 2= 8272~ 0 FS-02~SA
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